Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 29 July 2023

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford - ~ Womens SR: 74.0 -
Course : GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants ; 230
Description : 30cm Prefer on General Area Cut to Fairway Height
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 1.0 Male White M

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily NewGA Score  Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1  Stuart Mcdonald 2110802510 1.0 8 8.1 39 $60.00
A-2  Brad Parkes 2110805159 1.0 12 117  37C/B $50.00
A-3  Glenn Randall 2110802677 1.0 9 8.2 37 C/B $40,00
A-4  Mitchell Helps 2110804535 1.0 9 8.1 37 $35.,00
A-5  Martin Horrocks 2110802239 1.0 5 5.6 36 C/B $30.00
A-8  Gil Norrie 2110803449 1.0 10 9.8 36 C/B $25.00
Grade B Winners ,
B-1 GregPilgim - | 2110800133 1.0 18 171 40 $60.00
B-2 Brian Burke 2110800475 1.0 18 171 39 $50.00
B-3. Jimmy Muddle 2110804441 1.0 14 13.2 38 $40.00
B-4 Sean Kerry 2110802701 1.0 15 14.6 37 $35.00
B-5 Daniel Mcclure 2110803871 1,0 15 5.0 35C/B $30.00
B-6 David Circus 2110805399 1.0 18 17.6 35CB $25.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Darcy Chapman 2110805302 1.0 35 305 39CHB $60.00
C-2  Garry Price 2110800032 1.0 20 194 39 $50.00
C-3 Ben Lavender 2110803772 1.0 21 197 38C/B $40.00
C-4 Kevin Picton 2110805289 1.0 23 21.8 38 $35.00
C-5 Michae! Wind 2110801970 1.0 21 205 37CB $30.00
C-6 Sam Klumpp 2110804321 1.0 22 20.6 37 $25.00
Place Getters

1 Greg Pilgrim 2110800133 1.0 18 171 40 1 Ball
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Darcy Chapman
Brian Burke
Garry Price
Stuart Mcdonald
Ben Lavender
Kevin Picton
Jimmy Muddle *
Sean Kerry
Michael Wind
Brad Parkes
Glenn Randall
Sam Klumpp
Mitchell Helps
Marlin Horrocks
Adam Pilgrim
Gil Norrie

Mick Almond
David Saunders
Mathew Clements

Jordan Rankovich
Shorland Walars Galf Glub

Daniel Mcclure
Michael Ison
David Circus
Daniel Crush
Mark Burkill
Ganiel Chapple
Peter Adams
Justin Robards
Robert Mc Kenzie
Noel Hughes
John Skinner
Liam Hardy
Bailey Pockett

Cyprass Lakes Golf & Country Clu

Bryan Arblaster
Glen Crew
Mitchell Thomson
Gregory Turner,

Golflink

2110805302
2110800475
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2110802510
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2110801677
2110804079
2110801649
2110804897
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2110804171
2110800417
2110802101
2110400478

2110802612
2110803619
2110805264
2110805260
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Daryl Miller

John Callaghan
Trent Barry 0
Wayne Wilson
Peter McClure
Dion Hannaford
Ricki Adams
Glenn Mann
Peter Ollver

Kye Rees

Ben Finucane
Shane Sutton
David Buttenshaw
Kevin Mills
Stephen Yates
Jake Flannery
Danny O'Hearn
Roy Boesco
Thomas Stirrat «
Benjamin Klumpp
Allan Eather
Colin Bennett
Poug Walsh
Andrew Mungoven
8heldon Williams
Robin Walker
Barry Hawkins
Guy Mcgregor

Andrew Grant
Rurrl Kueri Goll Club

David Winchester
Tony Spinks
Wayne Cambourn
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0 0.8
9 9.1
12 12.3
14 13.9
11 11.4
7 7.2
7 7.7
18 15.2
16 16.7
16 15.0
36 35.8
11 12.4
16 16.5
30 29.1
23 22.8
13 12.8
18 17.9
18 17.8
8 9.2
6 7.2
28 27.5
17 16.8
28 274
11 11.1
20 19.7
14 14.2
6 6.6
10 10.6
4 4.4
20 20.1
6 7.0
23 22.6
17 16.9
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Jason Mccloy
Wayne Clements
Brayden Sweehey
Tony Ellicott

lan Jeffery

Craig Mc Loughlin
Dave Kirkman
Peter Hassett
Kim Clarke

Sam O'Brien
Mark Maddock
Ron Tamsett
Mick Heinrich
Barry Halliday
Gregary Howard
Brendan Sillett”

ROBERT POCKETT

Hunter Valiey Gelf Club

Ken Stork
Josh Freinberger
Mick Sarquis

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13
17
13
17
13
17

Name

Mitchell Perkins
Martin Horrocks
Allan Eather

Daniel Mcclure
Rudy Van Der Veen
Steve Oswald

Prize
6 Balls
8 Balls
8 Balls
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6 Balls

Golflink
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Distance Grade Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 13 )

Nearest to Pin { Hole 17 )
Nearest to Pin { Hole 13 )
Nearest to Pin { Hole 17 )
Nearest to Pin { Hole 13}
Nearest to Pin { Hole 17 )

120cm
29¢cm
200cm
100cm
154cm
31cm
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